
DETAIL OF IMPACTED AREA (FOREST & NON FOREST) FOR CONSTRUCTION OF RAMPUR-BARKONIYA TO LAUA VIA MAUKALA 
ROAD FROM KM 0.00 TO 20.200 UNDER ROAD CONNECTIVITY PROJECT ON LEFT WING EXTREMISM AREA (RCPLWEA) IN TAH.-

ROBERTSGANJ, DISTT. SONEBHADRA BY PMGSY-DIVISION, P.W.D., SONBHADRA.  

VILLAGE NAME 
CHAINAGE                  
(In K. Mtr.) 

DISTANCE                                 
(In Mtr.) 

FOREST 
LENGTH       
(In Mtr.)  

NON 
FOREST 
LENGTH   
(In Mtr.)  

WIDTH OF 
PROPOSED 

ROAD                                
(In Mtr.)  

AREA OF PROPOSED 
ROAD                                

(In SQM Mtr.)  

VILLAGE AREA 
OF PROPOSED 

ROAD                                
FOREST                       

(In SQM Mtr.)  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

  FROM TO         FOREST 
NON 

FOREST 
FOREST & NON 

FOREST 

BARKONIYA 0.000 1.600 1600 0.00 1600.00 9.00 0.00 14400.00 14400.00 

DUPATIYA 1.600 3.400 1800 0.00 1800.00 9.00 0.00 16200.00 16200.00 

BHIKHAMPUR 3.400 6.000 2600 0.00 2600.00 9.00 0.00 23400.00 23400.00 

DHARMDASPUR 6.000 9.700 3700 0.00 3700.00 9.00 0.00 33300.00 33300.00 

Maukhurd 9.700 10.650 950 0.00 950.00 9.00 0.00 8550.00 8550.00 

Maukhurd 10.650 10.800 150 150.00 0.00 9.00 1350.00 0.00 1350.00 

Maukala 10.800 11.350 550 550.00 0.00 9.00 4950.00 0.00 4950.00 

Maukala 11.350 11.600 250 0.00 250.00 9.00 0.00 2250.00 2250.00 

Maukala 11.600 14.300 2700 2700.00 0.00 9.00 24300.00 0.00 24300.00 

Baheda 14.300 14.700 400 400.00 0.00 9.00 3600.00 0.00 3600.00 

Baheda 14.700 15.100 400 0.00 400.00 9.00 0.00 3600.00 3600.00 

Baheda 15.100 18.900 3800 3800.00 0.00 9.00 34200.00 0.00 34200.00 

Laua 18.900 20.200 1300 1300.00 0.00 9.00 11700.00 0.00 11700.00 

TOTAL IN SQM 80100.00 101700.00 181800.00 

TOTAL IN HAC. 8.01 10.17 18.18 

 


